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Noodles/面条

Soup noodle/汤面

Extra/附加

Stir-fried Beef Noodle

Stir-fried Shredded Chicken Noodle

Stir-fried King Prawn Noodle

Vegetarian Noodle

担担面

炸酱面

Dandan Noodle With Minced Pork & Chilli Oil In Sou

小笼包

p

Spicy

All Home-made Noodle
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Pork Xiao Long Bao

 Salt & Pepper Chips椒盐薯条

薯条

V: Vegetarian

Chips

Stir-fried Pork Noodl

牛肉炒面

鸡丝炒面

猪肉炒面

大虾炒面

素炒面

e

     

      

    

      

        

£12.90 

£1 1.90 

£1 1.90 

£13.80 

£10.90

 

红烧牛腩面 Braised Beef Brisket In Soup Noodle

红烧牛肉面 Braised Sliced Beef Tendons In Soup Noodle

西红柿鸡蛋面 Tomato & Eggs Noodle

雪菜肉丝汤面 Salted Vegetable With Pork Soup Noodle

酸汤肥牛面 Thin Sliced Beef With Enoki Mushrooms and Pickles noodle

 

 

  

£12.80 

£12.80 

£11.60 

£12.90

£12.90

Minced Pork With Yellow Bean Sauce Mixed With Noodle(Dry) 

£12.90

£10.80

 

£5.90

£5.20 

£4.20
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Rice饭

Dessert/甜品

Make it Your Own

球

Shredded Chicken Fried Rice

Vegetables Fried Rice

Jade Fried Rice (King Prawn Fried Rice)

Minced Pork With Tofu Fried Rice

Chinese Style Dry Sausages Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Egg Fried Ric

鸡丝炒饭  

蔬菜炒饭

翡翠炒饭

豆腐肉碎饭

腊味炒饭 

蛋炒饭

白饭

e

We also do cook some good popular dishes.
You can choose all the ingredients below and cook in the sauce that you like

Mix Vegetables

您可以从下面选择任何一种食材然后搭配您所喜欢的酱汁配炒

咖喱汁/咕咾汁/豉椒汁/黑椒汁/沙爹汁/鱼香汁/中式汁
Curry sauce/Sweet sour sauce/Green pepper black bean sauce/Black pepper sauce 

Satay sauce/Sweet spicy sauce/Cantonese sauce

Crispy Shredded Beef In Cantonese Sauc

鸡肉/猪

牛肉

大虾

杂菜

西式牛肉丝 e

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£10.90

 £10.20

£12.90 

£11.80 

£12.90 

£4.60 

£3.20

£14.90 

£15.60 

£17.20

 £10.80

 £14.80

V: vegetarian(V): vegetarian option available

Home-made Pumpkin Pancak南瓜饼 e

豆沙饼

炸香蕉

酒酿圆子

Deep Fried Crispy Red Bean Paste

Banana Fritters Coated With Crispy Shredded Potato

Glutinous Rice Balls In Sweet Soup(Jiu Niang Yuan Zi)

 

 

Chicken or Pork 

Beef

King 

£5.90 

£5.90 

£5.90 

£5.90

Prawn


