

ΑH	Home-ma	ide.	Noo	dle

牛肉炒面	Stir-fried Beef Noodle		£12.90
鸡丝炒面	Stir-fried Shredded Chicken Noodle		£11.90
猪肉炒面	Stir-fried Pork Noodle		£11.90
大虾炒面	Stir-fried King Prawn Noodle		£13.80
素炒面	Vegetarian Noodle	V	£10.90

Soup noodle/汤面

红烧牛腩面	Braised Beef Brisket In Soup Noodle		£12.80
红烧牛肉面	Braised Sliced Beef Tendons In Soup Noodle		£12.80
西红柿鸡蛋	面 Tomato & Eggs Noodle	V	£11.60
雪菜肉丝汤	面 Salted Vegetable With Pork Soup Noodle		\pounds 12.90
酸汤肥牛面	Thin Sliced Beef With Enoki Mushrooms and Pickles	noodle	£12.90
担担面	Dandan Noodle With Minced Pork & Chilli Oil In Sou	ւթ ∫ _	£12.90
炸酱面 N	Minced Pork With Yellow Bean Sauce Mixed With No	odle(Dry	y) £10.80

Extra/附加				
小笼包	Pork Xiao Long Bao		£5.90	
椒盐薯条	Salt & Pepper Chips	V	£5.20	

V

£4.20

V: Vegetarian

薯条



Chips



Rice 饭

鸡丝炒饭	Shredded Chicken Fried Rice		£10.90
蔬菜炒饭	Vegetables Fried Rice	Ē	£10.20
翡翠炒饭	Jade Fried Rice (King Prawn Fried Rice)		£12.90
豆腐肉碎饭	Minced Pork With Tofu Fried Rice	r	£11.80
腊味炒饭	Chinese Style Dry Sausages Fried Rice		£12.90
蛋炒饭	Egg Fried Rice		£4.60
白饭	Boiled Rice		£3.20

Make it Your Own

We also do cook some good popular dishes.

You can choose all the ingredients below and cook in the sauce that you like 您可以从下面选择任何一种食材然后搭配您所喜欢的酱汁配炒

咖喱汁/咕咾汁/豉椒汁/黑椒汁/沙爹汁/鱼香汁/中式汁

Curry sauce/Sweet sour sauce/Green pepper black bean sauce/Black pepper sauce Satay sauce/Sweet spicy sauce/Cantonese sauce

Chicken Or Pork		£14.90
Beef		£15.60
King Prawn		£17.20
Mix Vegetables	V	£10.80
Crispy Shredded Beef In Cantonese Sauce		£14.80
	Beef King Prawn	Beef King Prawn Mix Vegetables

Dessert/甜品

豆沙饼	Deep Fried Crispy Red Bean Paste	V £5.90
炸香蕉	Banana Fritters Coated With Crispy Shredded Potato	V £5.90
酒酿圆子	Glutinous Rice Balls In Sweet Soup(Jiu Niang Yuan Zi)	V £5.90
南瓜饼	Home-made Pumpkin Pancake	V £5.90

(V): vegetarian option available $\qquad V$: vegetarian